KSAZ CHILDREN’S PROGRAMMING REPORT

4th Quarter 2014

COMMERCIAL LIMITS CERTIFICATION

The following programs are produced and broadcast primarily for children ages
13-16. The commercial limits do not apply to these programs. No programming
produced for children 12 and under was broadcast on the station.

Saturdays: October 4, 2014 — December 27, 2014

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am

Saturday:

12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

Saturday:

3:00 pm

Saturday:

3:00 pm
3:30 pm

Saturday:

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

Saturday:

12:00 pm

The Real Winning Edge Ages 13-16
Live Life & Win Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Awesome Planet Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Outer Space Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Animal Science Ages 13-16

October 18, 2014
X-Ploration Awesome Plant Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Outer Space Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Animal Science Ages 13-16

November 1, 2014
Live Life & Win Ages 13-16

December 13, 2014
X-Ploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Animal Science Ages 13-16

December 20, 2014
X-Ploration Earth 2050 Ages 13-16
X-Ploration Animal Science Ages 13-16

December 27, 2014
X-Ploration Outer Space Ages 13-16

I hereby declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

YA
Date: oy ioa

Will Curran

VP Director of Sales



WEBSITE CERTIFICATION

This certifies that television station KSAZ was in compliance with Sections
73.670(b) and (c) of the Rules of the Federal Communications Commission
during the 4th Quarter of 2014, except for the instances listed below by date, time
and brief description.

__None

Wil Curran
VP Director of Sales



