KSAZ CHILDREN'S PROGRAMMING REPORT 4th Quarter 2014 COMMERCIAL LIMITS CERTIFICATION

The following programs are produced and broadcast primarily for children ages 13-16. The commercial limits do not apply to these programs. No programming produced for children 12 and under was broadcast on the station.

Saturdays: October 4, 2014 – December 27, 2014			
9:00 am	The Real Winning Edge	Ages 13-16	
9:30 am	Live Life & Win	Ages 13-16	
10:00 am	X-Ploration Awesome Plane	t Ages 13-16	
10:30 am	X-Ploration Outer Space	Ages 13-16	
11:00 am	X-Ploration Earth 2050	Ages 13-16	
11:30 am	X-Ploration Animal Science	Ages 13-16	
Saturday:	October 18, 2014		
12:30 pm	X-Ploration Awesome Plant	Ages 13-16	
1:00 pm	X-Ploration Outer Space	Ages 13-16	
1:30 pm	X-Ploration Earth 2050	Ages 13-16	
2:00 pm	X-Ploration Animal Science	Ages 13-16	
Saturday:	November 1, 2014		
3:00 pm	Live Life & Win	Ages 13-16	
Saturday:	December 13, 2014		
3:00 pm	X-Ploration Earth 2050	Ages 13-16	
3:30 pm	X-Ploration Animal Science	Ages 13-16	
Saturday:	December 20, 2014		
2:00 pm	X-Ploration Earth 2050	Ages 13-16	
2:30 pm	X-Ploration Animal Science	Ages 13-16	
~ -			
Saturday: 12:00 pm	December 27, 2014		

I hereby declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

VP Director of Sales

WEBSITE CERTIFICATION

This certifies that television station KSAZ was in compliance with Sections 73.670(b) and (c) of the Rules of the Federal Communications Commission during the 4th Quarter of 2014, except for the instances listed below by date, time and brief description.

None		
hulla	Date: 1/2/15-	VACABLE STATE OF THE STATE OF T
Will Curran		
VP Director of Sales		